Service History Certificate

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Registration Number

VIN
Vehicle Description
Colour

Engine Number

Current Service Regime

Manufacturer Warranty Period

WK68XWV

WAUZZZFY4J2188846

Audi Q5 S line 3.0 TDI quattro 286 PS tiptronic

Navarra blue, metallic

DCPC008503
Flexible
Out of Warranty

Manufacturers Extended Warranty None Purchased

Manufacturer Cambelt Warranty

Vehicle Policies
Policy Type

Service Plan

Service History
Date of Service
16/06/2025
06/12/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
23/02/2024
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
07/10/2022
16/12/2021
16/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
25/03/2021
13/03/2020
13/03/2020

None Purchased

Start Date End Date  Policy Number
13/06/2023 12/06/2027 914453026

Type of Service
Brake Fluid Change
MOT (passed)

Oil Change Service
Interval Inspection
Oil Change Service
MOT (passed)

Oil Change Service
Interval Inspection
Oil Change Service
Interval Inspection
Oil Change Service
Oil Change Service
Interval Inspection
MOT (passed)

Oil Change Service
Interval Inspection
Brake Fluid Change
Inspection Service
Oil Change Service

Interval Inspection

Vehicle Mileage
76,412
70,917
69,466
69,466
60,630
53,760
53,760
53,760
51,843
51,843
42,477
33,272
33,272
33,272
33,272
33,272
33,272
26,243
17,648
17,648

Provider

VWFS



07/08/2019 Oil Change Service 8,832

07/08/2019 Interval Inspection 8,832
01/08/2019 Oil Change Service 8,832
28/01/2019 Used Car MPC 2,228

The above data is limited to the service work carried out by a member of the Audi authorised network.
Please refer to the car's service schedule book for further details.
Parkway Volkswagen (Derby), Locomotive Way, Derby, Pride Park,GB, DE24 8PU



