

# Service History Certificate

## Vehicle Details

Vehicle Registration Number	WK68XWV
VIN	WAUZZZFY4J2188846
Vehicle Description	Audi Q5 S line 3.0 TDI quattro 286 PS tiptronic
Colour	Navarra blue, metallic
Engine Number	DCPC008503
Current Service Regime	Flexible
Manufacturer Warranty Period	Out of Warranty
Manufacturers Extended Warranty	None Purchased
Manufacturer Cambelt Warranty	None Purchased

## Vehicle Policies

Policy Type	Start Date	End Date	Policy Number	Provider
Service Plan	13/06/2023	12/06/2027	914453026	VWFS

## Service History

Date of Service	Type of Service	Vehicle Mileage
16/06/2025	Brake Fluid Change	76,412
06/12/2024	MOT (passed)	70,917
29/10/2024	Oil Change Service	69,466
29/10/2024	Interval Inspection	69,466
23/02/2024	Oil Change Service	60,630
21/08/2023	MOT (passed)	53,760
21/08/2023	Oil Change Service	53,760
21/08/2023	Interval Inspection	53,760
14/06/2023	Oil Change Service	51,843
14/06/2023	Interval Inspection	51,843
07/10/2022	Oil Change Service	42,477
16/12/2021	Oil Change Service	33,272
16/12/2021	Interval Inspection	33,272
15/12/2021	MOT (passed)	33,272
15/12/2021	Oil Change Service	33,272
15/12/2021	Interval Inspection	33,272
15/12/2021	Brake Fluid Change	33,272
25/03/2021	Inspection Service	26,243
13/03/2020	Oil Change Service	17,648
13/03/2020	Interval Inspection	17,648

07/08/2019	Oil Change Service	8,832
07/08/2019	Interval Inspection	8,832
01/08/2019	Oil Change Service	8,832
28/01/2019	Used Car MPC	2,228

The above data is limited to the service work carried out by a member of the Audi authorised network.  
Please refer to the car's service schedule book for further details.  
Parkway Volkswagen (Derby), Locomotive Way, Derby, Pride Park,GB, DE24 8PU